EL PASO RUNOFF ELECTION FINAL
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS FOR MAY 26,
2001

EL PASO COUNTY ELECTIONSDEPARTMENT

Election Summary Report 05/26/01
CITY OF EL PASO GENERAL RUN-OFF 21:43:32
ELECTION

COUNTY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All
Races
COMBINED TOTALS- OFFICIAL

Registered voters 304149 - Cards Cast 62561  Num. Report Precinct 140 - Num. Reporting 140

MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 140
Precincts Reporting 140 100.00%
Total Votes 61974
Number Of Under Votes 587
RAYMOND CABALLERO 38760 62.54%
LARRY FRANCIS 23214 37.46%
JUDGE MUNICIPAL COURT NO.1

Total
Number of Precincts 140
Precincts Reporting 140  100.00%
Total Votes 55758
Number Of Under Votes 6803
MARIA RAMIREZ 28892 51.82%
DAVID A. BONILLA 26866 48.18%
DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 2

Total
Number of Precincts 16
Precincts Reporting 16 100.00%

Total Votes 5257



Number Of Under Votes

ROSE RODRIGUEZ
BETTI FLORES

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

JOHN COOK
STAN ROBERTS

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

DAN POWER
DAN CHAVEZ

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

JAY J. ARMES
PAUL ESCOBAR

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

ELVIA G. HERNANDEZ
ANTHONY W. COBOS

729

2688
2569

Total
25
25

8169

265

4856
3313

Total
22

22
10767
746

5641
5126

Total
13
13

6190

210

2439
3751

Total
13
13

4133

235

1589
2544

51.13%
48.87%

100.00%

59.44%
40.56%

100.00%

52.39%
47.61%

100.00%

39.40%
60.60%

100.00%

38.45%
61.55%



