## EL PASO RUNOFF ELECTION FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS FOR MAY 26, 2001

## EL PASO COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

## Election Summary Report05/26/01CITY OF EL PASO GENERAL RUN-OFF21:43:32ELECTION21:43:32COUNTY OF EL PASO, TEXAS400Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All<br/>Races400COMBINED TOTALS - OFFICIAL400

Registered voters 304149 - Cards Cast 62561 Num. Report Precinct 140 - Num. Reporting 140

MAYOR		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	
Precincts Reporting	140	100.00%
Total Votes	61974	
Number Of Under Votes	587	
RAYMOND CABALLERO	38760	62.54%
LARRY FRANCIS	23214	37.46%

JUDGE MUNICIPAL COURT NO. 1		
Number of Precincts	Total	100.00%
	140 140	
Precincts Reporting		
Total Votes	55758	
Number Of Under Votes	6803	
MARIA RAMIREZ	28892	51.82%
DAVID A. BONILLA	26866	48.18%

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	16	
Precincts Reporting	16	100.00%
Total Votes	5257	

Number Of Under Votes	729
ROSE RODRIGUEZ	2688 51.139
BETTI FLORES	2569 48.879

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 4			
Total 25 25 8169 265	100.00%		
		4856	59.44%
		3313	40.56%
			25 25 8169 265 4856

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 5		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	22	100.00%
Precincts Reporting	22	
Total Votes	10767	
Number Of Under Votes	746	
DAN POWER	5641	52.39%
DAN CHAVEZ	5126	47.61%

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 6			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	13		
Precincts Reporting	13	100.00%	
Total Votes	6190		
Number Of Under Votes	210		
JAY J. ARMES	2439	39.40%	
PAUL ESCOBAR	3751	60.60%	

DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE NO. 8			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	13	100.00%	
Precincts Reporting	13		
Total Votes	4133		
Number Of Under Votes	235		
ELVIA G. HERNANDEZ	1589	38.45%	
ANTHONY W. COBOS	2544	61.55%	